
 

 

SOCIOLOGY FACULTY SCHEDULE 
Spring 2018 

   

 

 

Connell, Eileen Sociology of Gender MWF 11:15 – 12:05 McKee L0150 

Candelaria 0089 Social Problems MWF 3:35 – 4:25 Mich L0108 

351-4047   

eileen.connell@unco.edu  M W 1:00 – 3:00 

 

Krieger, Janene Principles of Sociology MWF 12:20 – 1:10  Cand 1220 

Candelaria 0089 Intro to Family Studies MWF 1:25 – 2:15 Cand 1220 

351-4047  

janene.krieger@unco.edu Office Hours: M W  11:00 am – 12:15 pm 
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ADVISORS 
 

Beals, Rebecca Methods of Soc Research II MWF 11:15 – 12:05 Cand 1170 

Candelaria 2281 Methods of Soc Research II Lab MF 12:20 – 1:10 Cand 1170 

351-2479 Sociology of Minorities MWF 2:30 – 3:20 Cand 2220 

rebecca.beals@unco.edu Office Hours:  T R  10:00 – 12:00 

     

Harmon, Sandra Work & Family TR 11:00 – 12:15 Cand 0065 

Candelaria 2285D  

351-2307   

sandra.harmon@unco.edu Office Hours: T R  12:30 – 2:00 pm 

 

Henderson, Angie Sociology of Aging TR 9:30 – 10:45 Cand 2375 

Candelaria 2016  Pract in College Teach TR 11:00 – 12:15 Btlr 0202 

351-2195 

angela.henderson@unco.edu Office Hours:  W 10:00 – 1:00 

 

Leek, Cliff Sociology of Gender TR 11:00 – 12:15 McKee L0152 

Candelaria 2290 Senior Seminar TR 2:00 – 3:15 Cand 1045 

351-4780  

cliff.leek@unco.edu  Office Hours:  T R  9:30 – 10:30 & 12:30 – 1:30; W 11:30 – 1:30 

     

Moore, Mel Social Psychology TR 9:30 – 10:45 Cand 0045 

Candelaria 2048  

351-2100  

mel.moore@unco.edu  Office Hours: T R 11:00– 12:30  

 

Nelson, Kyle   

Candelaria 2285B  

351-2592  

kyle.nelson@unco.edu Office Hours: M T  10:30 – 11:30 

 

Newman, Harmony Gender, Race, Class, Sex MWF 9:05 – 9:55 Cand 2135 

Candelaria 2040 Applied Social Research M 2:30 – 5:20 Cand 2280 

351-2271  

harmony.newman@unco.edu Office Hours: M 11:00 – 2:00 

 

Packard, Josh Methods of Soc Research I MWF 8:00 – 8:50 Cand 1170 

Candelaria 2024 Methods of Soc Research I Lab WF 9:05 – 9:55 Cand 1170 

351-2374 Sociology of Religion MWF 10:10 – 11:00 Cand 0065 

josh.packard@unco.edu Office Hours: M W 12:00 – 1:30 

 

Prelog, Andy Contemp Social Theory TR 12:30 -1:45 Cand 1065 

Candelaria 2064 Human Behavior & Environment TR 2:00 – 3:15 Cand 0045 

351-2108 Social Statistics TR 3:30 – 4:45 Ross 2261 

andrew.prelog@unco.edu Office Hours: T R  10:00 – 11:30 

 

Schott, Diane Principles of Sociology TR 8:00 – 9:15 Cand 1085 

Candelaria 2008 Social Deviance TR 9:30 – 10:45 McKee 0333 

351-2192 Principles of Sociology TR 11:00 – 12:15 McKee L0150 

diane.schott@unco.edu Office Hours:  W 9:00 – 12:00 or by appt 
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